Merieux NutriSciences Testing Technology (Qingdao) Co., Ltd.
梅里埃检测技术（青岛）有限公司
Building 6-105/106, 819 Huaguan Road, High-Tech Zone, Qingdao,
Shandong, China
山东省青岛市高新区华贯路819号6号楼105-106户
T电话: + 86 532 838 16633
$二维码$

4-滴钠盐（以2,4-滴表示）
(mg/kg) ☆2
0.01Q2 LC Pass
符合
<0.01 GB 2763-2021 R <= 1EURL-SRM-02 V
1
2-Phenyl-phenol 邻苯基苯
酚 (mg/kg)
0.01Q2 GC Pass
符合
<0.01 GB 2763-2021 R <= 10EN 15662:2018
Abamectin 阿维菌素 (mg/
kg)
0.01Q2 LC Pass
符合
<0.01 GB 2763-2021 R <= 0.01EN 15662:2018
Acephate 乙酰甲胺磷 (mg
/kg)
0.01Q2 LC Pass
符合
<0.01 GB 2763-2021 R <= 0.02EN 15662:2018
Acetamiprid 啶虫脒 (mg/k
g)
0.01Q2 LC Pass
符合
0.015 GB 2763-2021 R <= 0.5EN 15662:2018
Aldicarb 涕灭威 (mg/kg) 0.01Q2 LC ---<0.01 --- ---EN 15662:2018
Aldicarb-sulfone (Aldoxyc
arb) 涕灭砜威 (mg/kg)
0.01Q2 LC ---<0.01 --- ---EN 15662:2018
Aldicarb-sulfoxide 涕灭威

Boscalid 啶酰菌胺 (mg/kg) 0.01Q2 LC Pass
符合
<0.01 GB 2763-2021 R <= 2EN 15662:2018
Bromopropylate 溴螨酯 (
mg/kg)
0.01Q2 GC Pass
符合
<0.01 GB 2763-2021 R <= 2EN 15662:2018
Buprofezin 噻嗪酮 (mg/kg
)
0.01Q2 LC Pass
符合
<0.01 GB 2763-2021 R <= 0.5EN 15662:2018
Cadusafos 硫线磷 (mg/kg) 0.005Q2 GC Pass
符合
<0.005 GB 2763-2021 R <= 0.005EN 15662:2018
This Certificate of Analysis (CoA) is subject to our General Terms and Conditions, which is available at our official website, on ARF, on printed CoAs, or on request. CoA authenticity :
Electronic CoA in PDF has a digital signature and verification; Hard copy CoA is printed on the unique CoA letterhead; Both electronic and hard copy CoAs are with the authorised
signatory's signature, the authorised testing seals including  circular normal seal & rectangle paging seal, and QR Code. This CoA shall not be reproduced, except in full, without written
approval of the company. The reproduced CoA is invalid if not re-sealed with the authorised testing service seals.本分析证书（CoA）受我公司《通用条款及条件》约束，该条款可通过我公司

Fenthion, its sulfone and
its sulfoxide expressed as
Fenthion) 倍硫磷（倍硫磷
，倍硫磷砜，倍硫磷亚砜之
和，以倍硫磷表示） (mg/k
g)
0.01Q2 LC Pass
符合
<0.01 GB 2763-2021 R <= 0.05---
Fenvalerate and
esfenvalerate 氰戊菊酯和S
-氰戊菊酯 (mg/kg)
0.01Q2 GC Pass
符合
<0.01 GB 2763-2021 R <= 0.2EN 15662:2018
Fipronil 氟虫腈 (mg/kg) 0.005Q2 LC ---<0.005 --- ---EN 15662:2018
Fipronil desulfinyl 氟甲腈 (
mg/kg)
0.005Q2 LC ---<0.005 --- ---EN 15662:2018
Fipronil sulfide 氟虫腈亚砜

结果
Rpt Lmt
报告限
Methods
方法
Analytes (Units)
分析物（单位）
Sections
部门
Sample ID 样品编号：LR1079560-001
Pyrethrin Ⅰand Pyrethrin
Ⅱ 除虫菊素Ⅰ和除虫菊素Ⅱ
(mg/kg)
0.05Q2 LC Pass
符合
<0.05 GB 2763-2021 R <= 0.05EN 15662:2018
Pyrimethanil 嘧霉胺 (mg/
kg)
0.01Q2 LC Pass
符合